
COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR / COLLECTOR
Fort Bend County, Texas

Patsy Schultz, RTA
County Tax Assessor/Collector
1317 Eugene Heimann Circle
Richmond, TX 77469-3623

(281) 341-3710
Fax (281) 341-9267

Email: schulpat@coJort-bend.tx.us
www.fortbendcountytax.corn

March 7, 2013

Fort Bend County Judge
Attn: County Judge Robert Hebert
309 South Fourth Street, Suite 719
Richmond, Texas 77469-3506

RE: 10/20 Year Write Off of Property Taxes

Dear Judge Hebert

Attached is a summary of the 10/20 Year Write Off per Texas Property Tax Code Section 33.05
"Limitation on Collection of Taxes". Please submit and record this summary into your next
board meeting and return an original signed letter along with a copy of the supporting minutes
for our records.

If further assistance is needed you may contact me direct at (281) 341-3735.

Sincerely,

O~~
Patsy Schultz, RTA
Fort Bend County Tax Assessor/Collector

Enclosures

Name of Jurisdiction: Fort Bend Parkway Road District

Jurisdiction Signature Date

FORT BEND COUNTY DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE ON THE BASIS OF RACE, COLOR, NATIONAL ORIGIN,
SEX, RELIGION, AGE OR DISABILITY IN EMPLOYMENT OR THE PROVISION OF SERVICES.
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1379076 TAX COLLECTION SYSTEM
TAX COLLECTOR MONTHLY REPORT

FROM 03/01/2013 TO 03/02/2013

PAGE: 12
INCLUDES AG ROLLBACK

FISCAL START: 10/01/2012 END: 09/30/2013 JURISDICTION: 0021 FORT BEND PARKWAY RD

CERT TAXABLE VALUE ADJUSTMENTS ADJ TAX VALUE TAX RATE TAX LEVY PAID ACCTS

CURRENT YEAR 352,103,907 352,103,907- o 0.014834 0.00 16

YEAR TAXES DUE MONTH ADJ ADJUSTMENT YTD LEVY PAID PAID YTD BALANCE COLL % YTD UNCOLL

2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997
1996
1995
1994
1993
1992
1991

101. 35 .00 0.00 0.00 19.49 81. 86 19.23 0.00
133.61 .00 0.00 0.00 83.15 50.46 62.23 0.00
24.62 .00 0.00 0.00 0.01 24.61 .04 0.00
31. 54 .00 0.00 0.00 0.01 31. 53 .03 0.00
15.28 .00 0.00 0.00 0.03 15.25 .20 0.00
23.80 .00 0.00 0.00 0.41 23.39 1.72 0.00
36.08 .00 0.00 0.00 0.79 35.29 2.19 0.00
68.96 .00 0.00 0.00 1.52 67.44 2.20 0.00
72.20 .00 0.00 0.00 1.80 70.40 2.49 0.00
66.87 .00 0.00 0.00 1.29 65.58 1.93 0.00
61.24 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 61.24 0.00
60.85 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.85 0.00
60.86 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60.86 0.00
7.53 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.53 0.00
7.53 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.53 0.00
7.53 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 7.53 0.00

125.41 125.41- 125.41- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
32.96 32.96- 32.96- 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

938.22 158.37- 158.37- 0.00 108.50 671.35 0.00****
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Run-Date: 03/02/2013
Run-Time: 13:11:41

10/20 YEARS ACCOUNTS
LEVY WRITE-OFF BY TAXUNIT SUMMARY

POST - PROCESS

For Effective Change Date: 03/0112013

Juris 21 FORT BEND PARKWAY RD

1992 0313000000800907
1992 0313000000900907

BLAKELY BASSETT ETAL
ABERNATHY COURTNEY B (DEC'D)

$27.47 $0.00 $27.47
$5.49 $0.00 $5.49

$119.14 $0.00 $119.14
$4.18 $0.00 $4.18
$2.09 $0.00 $2.09

1993 0280000009708907
1993 0313000000800907
1993 0313000000900907

CITY OF HOUSTON
BLAKELY BASSETT ETAL
ABERNATHY COURTNEY B (DEC'D)

Fort Bend Parkway Rd Yearly Totals:

1992

1993

2

3

Totals for Jurisdiction 5

$32.96

$125.41

$158.37

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$32.96

$125.41

$158.37
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