

COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR / COLLECTOR

Fort Bend County, Texas

Patsy Schultz, RTA
County Tax Assessor/Collector
1317 Eugene Heimann Circle
Richmond, TX 77469-3623

(281) 341-3710 Fax (281) 341-9267 Email: schulpat@co.fort-bend.tx.us www.fortbendcountytax.com

March 7, 2013

Fort Bend County Judge Attn: County Judge Robert Hebert 309 South Fourth Street, Suite 719 Richmond, Texas 77469-3506

RE: 10/20 Year Write Off of Property Taxes

Dear Judge Hebert

Attached is a summary of the 10/20 Year Write Off per Texas Property Tax Code Section 33.05 "Limitation on Collection of Taxes". Please submit and record this summary into your next board meeting and return an original signed letter along with a copy of the supporting minutes for our records.

for our records.	
If further assistance is needed you may contact me direct a	at (281) 341-3735.
Sincerely,	
Patry I chult	
Patsy Schultz, RTA Fort Bend County Tax Assessor/Collector	
•	
Enclosures	
Name of Jurisdiction: Fort Bend Parkway Road	District
Jurisdiction Signature	Date



COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR / COLLECTOR

Fort Bend County, Texas

Patsy Schultz, RTA
County Tax Assessor/Collector
1317 Eugene Heimann Circle
Richmond, TX 77469-3623

(281) 341-3710 Fax (281) 341-9267 Email: schulpat@co.fort-bend.tx.us www.fortbendcountytax.com

March 7, 2013

Fort Bend County Judge Attn: County Judge Robert Hebert 309 South Fourth Street, Suite 719 Richmond, Texas 77469-3506

RE: 10/20 Year Write Off of Property Taxes

Dear Judge Hebert

Attached is a summary of the 10/20 Year Write Off per Texas Property Tax Code Section 33.05 "Limitation on Collection of Taxes". Please submit and record this summary into your next board meeting and return an original signed letter along with a copy of the supporting minutes for our records.

Tor our records.	
If further assistance is needed you may contact me direct a	at (281) 341-3735.
Sincerely, Chaty Schulf Patsy Schultz, RTA Fort Bend County Tax Assessor/Collector	
Enclosures	
Name of Jurisdiction: Fort Bend Parkway Road	District
Jurisdiction Signature	Date

03/06/2013 00:30:0 1379076 TC168

TAX COLLECTION SYSTEM TAX COLLECTOR MONTHLY REPORT FROM 03/01/2013 TO 03/02/2013

INCLUDES AG ROLLBACK

PAGE: 12

FISCAL START: 10/01/2012 END: 09/30/2013 JURISDICTION: 0021 FORT BEND PARKWAY RD

	CERT TAXABLE VALUE	ADJUSTMENTS	ADJ TAX VALUE	TAX RATE	TAX LEVY	PAID ACCTS
CURRENT YEAR	352,103,907	352,103,907-	0	0.014834	0.00	16

YEAR	TAXES DUE	MONTH ADJ	ADJUSTMENT YTD	LEVY PAID	PAID YTD	BALANCE COLL %	YTD UNCOLL
2009	101.35	.00	0.00	0.00	19.49	81.86 19.23	0.00
2008	133.61	.00	0.00	0.00	83.15	50.46 62.23	0.00
2007	24.62	.00	0.00	0.00	0.01	24.61 .04	
2006	31.54	.00	0.00	0.00	0.01	31.53 .03	
2005	15.28	.00	0.00	0.00	0.03	15.25 .20	0.00
2004	23.80	.00	0.00	0.00	0.41	23.39 1.72	0.00
2003	36.08	.00	0.00	0.00	0.79	35.29 2.19	0.00
2002	68.96	.00	0.00	0.00	1.52	67.44 2.20	0.00
2001	72.20	.00	0.00	0.00	1.80	70.40 2.49	0.00
2000	66.87	.00	0.00	0.00	1.29	65.58 1.93	0.00
1999	61.24	.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	61.24	0.00
1998	60.85	.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	60.85	0.00
1997	60.86	.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	60.86	0.00
1996	7.53	.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	7.53	0.00
1995	7.53	.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	7.53	0.00
1994	7.53	.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	7.53	0.00
1993	125.41	125.41-	125.41-	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
1992	32.96	32.96-	32.96-	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
1991	0.00	.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
****	938.22	158.37-	158.37-	0.00	108.50	671.35	0.00

FUKI BEND COUNTY

10/20 YEARS ACCOUNTS LEVY WRITE-OFF BY TAXUNIT SUMMARY

POST - PROCESS

writeoff_accounts_post.rep v1.13

Run-Date: 03/02/2013 Run-Time: 13:11:41

For Effective Change Date: 03/01/2013

Juris 21

FORT BEND PARKWAY RD

Year	Account	Owner Name		Levy	Levy Paid	Remaining Levy
1992	0313000000800907	BLAKELY BASSETT	ETAL	\$27.47	\$0.00	\$27.47
1992	0313000000900907	ABERNATHY COUR	TNEY B (DEC'D)	\$5.49	\$0.00	\$5.49
1993	0280000009708907	CITY OF HOUSTON	CITY OF HOUSTON		\$0.00	\$119.14
1993	0313000000800907	BLAKELY BASSETT	BLAKELY BASSETT ETAL		\$0.00	\$4.18
1993	0313000000900907	ABERNATHY COUR	ABERNATHY COURTNEY B (DEC'D)		\$0.00	\$2.09
ort Bend Pai	rkway Rd Yearly Totals:	Year Nu	m. Acct(s)	Levy	Levy Paid	Remain Levy
		1992	2	\$32.96	\$0.00	\$32.96
		1993	3	\$125.41	\$0.00	\$125.41
		Totals for Jurisdiction	5	\$158.37	\$0.00	\$158.37